Councillor
David McManus

David McManus
Baby Pereppadan

Baby Pereppadan
Brian Lawlor

Brian Lawlor

Sarah Barnes

Sarah Barnes
Shirley O'Hara

Shirley O'Hara
Ronan McMahon

Ronan McMahon
Total

AILG Annual Seminar

AILG Autumn Training Seminar
AILG Module 4

AIR Annual Seminar

LAMA Autumn Siminar
MacGill Summer School
Module 2

Module 5

Module 6

AILG Autumn Training Seminar
AILG Spring Seminar
AIR Annual Seminar

LAMA Spring Seminar
Module 1

Module 2

Pure Mile Awards

AILG Annual Seminar

AILG Autumn Training Seminar
AILG Module 4

AIR Annual Seminar

ICSH Housing Seminar

LAMA Autumn Siminar

LAMA Spring Seminar

MacGill Summer School
Module 1
Module 2
Module 5
Module 6

Kennedy Summer School
MacGill Summer School

AILG Annual Seminar
AILG Autumn Training Seminar
AILG Module 4

LAMA Autumn Siminar
MacGill Summer School
Module 1

Module 2

Module 5

Module 6

AILG Module 4

LAMA Spring Seminar
Module 6

Elected Memebers Induction Training

Elected Memebers Induction Training

Elected Memebers Induction Training

Elected Memebers Induction Training

Elected Memebers Induction Training

Quarter 4 2024 - Training & Conferences

Location

AILG Wicklow
AILG Monaghan
AILG Offaly
Association of Irish Regions Limerick
AILG Cork
LAMA Meath
MacGill Summer School Donegal
AILG Kilkenny
AILG Sligo

AILG Waterford
AILG Monaghan
AILG Wicklow
Association of Irish Regions Limerick
AILG Cork
LAMA Donegal
AILG Dundalk
AILG Kilkenny
Pure Project Wicklow
AILG Wicklow
AILG Monaghan
AILG Tipperary
Association of Irish Regions Limerick
Irish Council for Social Housing Sligo
LAMA Meath
LAMA Donegal
MacGill Summer School Donegal
AILG Dundalk
AILG Kilkenny
AILG Sligo

AILG Waterford

AILG
Kennedy Summer School
MacGill Summer School

Westmeath
Wesford
Donegal

AILG Wicklow
AILG Monaghan
AILG Tipperary
AILG Westmeath
LAMA Meath
MacGill Summer School Donegal
AILG Dundalk
AILG Kilkenny
AILG Sligo

AILG Waterford

Offaly
AILG Cork
Donegal
Waterford

14th - 15th February 2024
11th - 12th September
28th September

7th - 8th February

13th July

17th - 18th October

18th - 20th July

21st March

24th October

16th November

11th - 12th September
14th - 15th April

7th - 8th February
13th July

19th - 20th January
25th January

21st March

17th October

14th - 15th February 2024
11th - 12th September
26th September

7th - 8th February

16th - 17th October

17th - 18th October

19th - 20th January

18th - 20th July

27th January
21st March
24th October
16h November

11th July
30th August
18th - 20th July

14th - 15th February 2024
11th - 12th September
26th September

11th July

17th - 18th October

18th - 20th July
25th January
21st March
24th October
16th November

28th September
13th July

19th - 20th January
16th November

Sum of Cost
to Attend

€180.00
€170.00

€85.00
€160.00

€85.00
€170.00

€85.00
€85.00
€85.00
€1,105.00
€170.00
€180.00
€160.00
€85.00
€170.00
€85.00
€85.00

€935.00
€170.00
€170.00

€85.00
€160.00
€325.00
€170.00
€170.00

€85.00
€85.00
€85.00
€85.00
€1,590.00

€170.00
€150.00
€85.00
€85.00
€170.00

€85.00
€85.00
€85.00
€85.00

€85.00
€170.00
€85.00
€425.00
€5,140.00

Sum of Training -
Travel & Subs Paid

€50.48

€566.54

€369.22

€372.76

€438.25

€108.76

€309.74
€559.54
€554.10
€3,329.39
€593.73
€402.67
€539.48
€592.70
€581.24
€101.57
€301.45

€3,112.84
€196.84
€447.53
€282.19
€483.62
€495.65
€355.76
€528.21

€326.90
€264.93
€337.88
€297.49
€4,017.00

€426.51
€617.29
€394.59
€407.16
€457.78

€291.08
€280.20
€543.23
€425.41
€3,843.25
€365.59
€624.79
€671.79
€472.53
€2,134.70
€16,519.06

Sum of Conference - Travel
& Subs Paid

€985.64

€985.64

€290.00
€290.00

€780.00

€780.00
€310.00

€390.00
€700.00

€700.00

€700.00

€3,455.64

Sum of Total

€5,420.03
€763.73
€582.67|
€699.48]
€677.70]
€751.24]
€186.57|
€386.45
€290.00]
€4,337.84
€366.84]
€617.53
€367.19]
€643.62]
€820.65
€525.76|
€698.21]
€780.00]
€411.90]
€349.93
€422.88]

€166.88|
€310.00]
€390.00]

€596.51]
€767.29]
€479.59]
€492.16|
€627.78]
€700.00]
€376.08]
€365.20]
€628.23
€510.41]

€450.59]
€709.79]
€841.79]
€557.53
€2,559.70
€25,114.70




