		C	uarter 4 2024 - Trair	ning & Conferences					
Councillor	Name		Host	Location	Date	Sum of Cost to Attend	Sum of Training - Travel & Subs Paid	Sum of Conference - Travel & Subs Paid	Sum of Total
David McManus	Name AILG Annual Seminar	AILG	HOST	Wicklow	14th - 15th February 2024	€180.00	€50.48		€230.4
	AILG Annual Seminar AILG Autumn Training Seminar	AILG		Monaghan	11th - 12th September	€180.00 €170.00	€566.54		€736.5
	AILG Module 4	AILG		Offaly	28th September	€85.00	€369.22		€454.2
	AIR Annual Seminar	Association of Irish Regions		Limerick	7th - 8th February	€160.00	€372.76		€532.70
	Elected Memebers Induction Training	AILG		Cork	13th July	€85.00	€438.25		€523.2
	LAMA Autumn Siminar	LAMA		Meath	17th - 18th October	€170.00	€108.76		€278.7
	MacGill Summer School	MacGill Summer School		Donegal	18th - 20th July			€985.64	€985.64
	Module 2	AILG		Kilkenny	21st March	€85.00	€309.74		€394.74
	Module 5	AILG		Sligo	24th October	€85.00	€559.54		€644.5
	Module 6	AILG		Waterford	16th November	€85.00	€554.10		€639.10
David McManus						€1,105.00	€3,329.39		€5,420.03
Baby Pereppadan	AILG Autumn Training Seminar	AILG		Monaghan	11th - 12th September	€170.00	€593.73		€763.73
	AILG Spring Seminar	AILG		Wicklow	14th - 15th April	€180.00	€402.67 €539.48		€582.67 €699.48
	AIR Annual Seminar Elected Memebers Induction Training	Association of Irish Regions AILG		Limerick Cork	7th - 8th February	€160.00 €85.00	€539.48 €592.70		€699.48 €677.70
	LAMA Spring Seminar	LAMA		Donegal	13th July 19th - 20th January	€170.00	€581.24		€751.24
	Module 1	AILG		Dundalk	25th January	€85.00	€381.24 €101.57		€186.57
	Module 2	AILG		Kilkenny	21st March	€85.00	€301.45		€386.45
	Pure Mile Awards	Pure Project		Wicklow	17th October			€290.00	€290.00
Baby Pereppadan						€935.00	€3,112.84	€290.00	€4,337.84
Brian Lawlor	AILG Annual Seminar	AILG		Wicklow	14th - 15th February 2024	€170.00	€196.84		€366.84
	AILG Autumn Training Seminar	AILG		Monaghan	11th - 12th September	€170.00	€447.53		€617.53
	AILG Module 4	AILG		Tipperary	26th September	€85.00	€282.19		€367.19
	AIR Annual Seminar	Association of Irish Regions		Limerick	7th - 8th February	€160.00	€483.62		€643.62
	ICSH Housing Seminar	Irish Council for Social Housing		Sligo	16th - 17th October	€325.00	€495.65		€820.65
	LAMA Autumn Siminar	LAMA		Meath	17th - 18th October	€170.00	€355.76		€525.76
	LAMA Spring Seminar	LAMA		Donegal	19th - 20th January	€170.00	€528.21		€698.21
	MacGill Summer School Module 1	MacGill Summer School AILG		Donegal Dundalk	18th - 20th July 27th January	€85.00	€326.90	€780.00	€780.00 €411.90
	Module 2	AILG		Kilkenny	21st March	€85.00	€320.90		€349.93
	Module 5	AILG		Sligo	24th October	€85.00	€337.88		€343.33
	Module 6	AILG		Waterford	16h November	€85.00	€297.49		€382.49
Brian Lawlor						€1,590.00	€4,017.00	€780.00	€6,387.00
Sarah Barnes	Elected Memebers Induction Training	AILG		Westmeath	11th July	€85.00	€81.88		€166.88
	Kennedy Summer School	Kennedy Summer School		Wesford	30th August			€310.00	€310.00
	MacGill Summer School	MacGill Summer School		Donegal	18th - 20th July			€390.00	€390.00
Sarah Barnes						€85.00	€81.88	0,00.00	€866.88
Shirley O'Hara	AILG Annual Seminar	AILG		Wicklow	14th - 15th February 2024	€170.00	€426.51		€596.51
	AILG Autumn Training Seminar	AILG		Monaghan	11th - 12th September	€150.00	€617.29		€767.29
	AILG Module 4	AILG		Tipperary	26th September	€85.00	€394.59		€479.59
	Elected Memebers Induction Training	AILG		Westmeath	11th July	€85.00	€407.16		€492.16 €627.78
	LAMA Autumn Siminar MacGill Summer School	LAMA MacGill Summer School		Meath Donegal	17th - 18th October 18th - 20th July	€170.00	€457.78	€700.00	€627.78 €700.00
	Module 1	AILG		Dundalk	25th January	€85.00	€291.08		€376.08
	Module 2	AILG		Kilkenny	21st March	€85.00 €85.00	€280.20		€365.20
	Module 5	AILG		Sligo	24th October	€85.00	€543.23		€628.23
	Module 6	AILG		Waterford	16th November	€85.00	€425.41		€510.41
Shirley O'Hara						€1,000.00	€3,843.25	€700.00	€5,543.25
Ronan McMahon	AILG Module 4	AILG		Offaly	28th September	€85.00	€365.59		€450.59
	Elected Memebers Induction Training	AILG		Cork	13th July	€85.00	€624.79		€709.79
	LAMA Spring Seminar	LAMA		Donegal	19th - 20th January	€170.00	€671.79		€841.79
	Module 6	AILG		Waterford	16th November	€85.00	€472.53		€557.53
Ronan McMahon						€425.00	€2,134.70		€2,559.70
Total						€5,140.00	€16,519.06	€3,455.64	€25,114.70